
 
Coach Utech:  nutech@redeemerstuart.com  

Equipment for practice: any basketball shoes (appropriate for jumping). 

Equipment for Games:  Uniform will be provided (hang dry only), basketball shoes 

Boys:  Monday & Friday (5:00-6:30) 

Tuesday & Thurs   (3:15-5:00) 

Parents:  The team will need volunteers for record keeper and scoreboard operator.  Please let Coach Mercado or 

Coach Utech know if you can help.  (If we do not get a scoreboard operator, we will have to forfeit games).  

Tuesday, November 19 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

 

1st Baptist @ 1st Baptist 201 W. 
Ocean Blvd, Stuart, fl. 

34994 
Thursday, November 21 Varsity 4:00 

2:30 dismissal 
JV 5:00 

 

St. Andrew’s @ St. Andrew’s 210 S 
Indian River Dr, Ft.  

Pierce, FL 

Monday, November 25 JV 4:00 
(3:00 dismissal) 

Varsity 5:00 

CCA @ CCA 777 SE Salerno 
Road - Stuart , FL - 34997 

Tuesday, December 3 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

St. Joes @ St. Joes East 10th Street 

Thursday, December 5 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

1st Baptist Home 

Monday, December 9 JV 5:00 Jupiter Academy Home 

Tuesday, December 10 JV 4:00 
(JV 2:30 dismissal) 

Varsity 5:00 

St. Anastasia @ St. A’s 407 South 
33rdStreet, Fort Pierce, 

Florida 34947 
Thursday, December 12 Varsity 5:00 Renaissance Charter Home 

Monday, December 16 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

CCA Home 

Tuesday, December 17 Varsity 5:00 Renaissance Charter Home (renaissance is 
considered home) 

Tuesday, January 7 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

St. Joes Home 

January 10-12 Varsity RAM JAM TBA 

Monday, January 13 JV  (maybe varsity) 4:00 Jupiter Academy  Home 

Tuesday, January 14 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

St. A’s Home 

Thursday, January 16 JV 4:00 
Varsity 5:00 

St. Andrew’s Home 

Friday, January 17 JV 5:00 Morningside (Upper 
school 

@ Morningside 2180 S.E. 
Morningside Blvd.                 

Tuesday, January 21 Varsity 4:00 Morningside (upper) @ Morningside 2180 S.E. 
Morningside Blvd.                 

mailto:nutech@redeemerstuart.com


 

 

Tournament Information 

 

January JV Tournament Jan 21 TBA Play-in Jan 23 Semi: @ PINE 
Stuart 

Jan 24 Finals @ 
Morningside upper school 

5:00 
 

Gator Shoot out JV Jan 25-26 TBD 

Varsity Tournament  Play-in Jan 27 Semi Jan 28 @ Redeemer 
 

Finals Jan 30 @ Redeemer  

Lutheran Tourney February 
7-9 

Regional tourney TBD 

Lutheran Tourney February 14-16 State tourney TBD 

 


